AiT Semiconductor Inc.
A4810
A25C256
www.ait-ic.com SUPERVISOR (RESET IC)
HIGH-PRECISION LOW VOLTAGE DETECTOR
MEMORY EEPROM
SPI BUS 256K BITS (32768 x 8) SERIAL EEPROM
REV2.0     - SEP 2006 RELEASED, JAN 2026 UPDATED -         - 1 -

⚫ Power monitor for microcomputers and reset for
CPUs.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Package Type Part Number
SOT-23
SPQ: 3,000pcs/Reel
E3
A4810E3R-XXZ
A4810E3VR-XXZ
SOT-25
SPQ: 3,000pcs/Reel
E5
A4810E5R-XXZ
A4810E5VR-XXZ
SOT-89
SPQ: 1,000pcs/Reel
K3
A4810K3R-XXZ
A4810K3VR-XXZ
Note
XX: Detect Voltage
09=0.9V, 33=3.3V
48=4.8V, 50=5.7V,
57=5.7V, 60=6.0V
Z: N=N-ch, C=CMOS
V: Halogen free Package
R: Tape & Reel
AiT provides all RoHS products
TYPICAL APPLICATION
CMOS Output               N-ch Open-Drain
AiT Semiconductor Inc.
A4810
A25C256
www.ait-ic.com SUPERVISOR (RESET IC)
HIGH-PRECISION LOW VOLTAGE DETECTOR
MEMORY EEPROM
SPI BUS 256K BITS (32768 x 8) SERIAL EEPROM
REV2.0     - SEP 2006 RELEASED, JAN 2026 UPDATED -         - 2 -
PIN DESCRIPTION
SOT23, E3
Top View
SOT-25, E5
Top View
SOT-89, K3
Top View
Pin #
Symbol Function
SOT-23 SOT-25 SOT-89
1 1 1 VOUT Output pin
2 3 3 VSS GND pin
3 2 2 VIN Voltage Input pin
 4   NC
 5   NC
AiT Semiconductor Inc.
A4810
A25C256
www.ait-ic.com SUPERVISOR (RESET IC)
HIGH-PRECISION LOW VOLTAGE DETECTOR
MEMORY EEPROM
SPI BUS 256K BITS (32768 x 8) SERIAL EEPROM
REV2.0     - SEP 2006 RELEASED, JAN 2026 UPDATED -         - 3 -
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
TA = 25℃
VIN, VDD Power Supply Voltage  0.3~12V
IOUT, Output Current 70mA